Chassis Plans’ T4L is a graphics-class,
PICMG®1.3 system host board that
offers flexibility, performance and
value. The SHB supports x16, x4 and x1
PCI Express™ links, and a 32-bit/33MHz
PCI interface to a PICMG1.3 backplane.
TheT4L handles a wide range of system
option cards, from the latest x16 PCI

generate IRQ, SMI or SCI. Stage two generates a programmable
watchdog timer reset with a total range of 1ms to 10 minutes.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name: T4L
Model # CPU Speed Intel® No. Embedded CPU
S6483-303-xM 3.2GHz 940# No
S6483-104-xM 3.4GHz 651 Yes
S6483-052-xM 3.0GHz 531 Yes
S6483-754-xM 2.93GHz 341* Yes
(xM = Memory)      #Intel® Pentium® D      *Intel® Celeron® D
The stated bus speed, memory and communication interface speeds are component
maximums; actual system performance may vary.
Intel, Intel Pentium and Intel Celeron are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel